## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

		_	
1	Offer	of Tarms	

Dunid	lan affana tha			<b>f</b>	منطاح منامم			r Delawar ما	e Citv Sch	ools
Provid	ier offers the	same privacy	protectio	ns tou	na in this	DPA bet	ween it a	and [		
("Orig	inating LEA"	) which is date	ed [ <u>05</u> ,	<u> /05/20</u>	<u>)22],</u> to a	any othe	r LEA ("	Subscribing LE	:A") who a	accepts this
Gener	al Offer of Pr	ivacy Terms ("C	General O	ffer") t	hrough its	signatur	e below.	. This General (	Offer shall	extend only
to priv	acy protection	ons, and Provid	der's signa	ature s	hall not ne	ecessarily	bind Pr	ovider to othe	r terms, su	ich as price
term,	or schedule o	of services, or to	any othe	r provi	sion not a	ddressed	in this D	PA. The Provid	er and the	Subscribing
LEA m	ay also agree	e to change the	e data pro	ovided	by Subscr	ibing LEA	to the I	Provider to sui	t the uniqu	ue needs o
the Su	bscribing LE	A. The Provide	r may wit	hdraw	the Gene	ral Offer	in the e	vent of: (1) a r	naterial ch	ange in the
applic	able privacy	statues; (2) a	material	change	in the se	rvices a	nd produ	ucts listed in t	he origina	ting Service
Agree	ment; or thre	ee (3) years aft	er the da	te of F	rovider's	signature	to this	Form. Subscril	oing LEAs s	should send
the	signed	` . ´ . ˙ . ·	<b>'E"</b> t		Provider _·	at	the	following	email	address
Tea	ch Your M	onster Limite	ed <sub>1</sub>							
BY:				Date: 05/05/2022						
	Niz	cola Usborn	0				Dir	rootor		
Printe	d Name· IVII		<del>-</del>		Т	itle/Posit	יוט <sub>ion</sub> . ווט	CCIOI		

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Delaware City Schools] and the Provider. \*\*PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. \*\*

By: Kelly Kendrick Date: 2024-11-08

Printed Name: Kelly Kendrick Title: Director of Operations

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Coventry Local School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Kelly Kendrick
Title: Director of Operations

Address: 3257 Cormany Road Coventry Township, OH 44319

Phone: <u>330-644-8489</u>

Email: kkendrick@coventryschools.org